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Buckley Patrick J., carrier Postofflce, r. 714a
Fell

Buckley Patrick J., core mkr. Western Foun-
dry, r 20 Chapultepec

Buckley Paul H., bookkeeper Peoples Mutual
Tel. Co., r. Alameda

Buckley Peter, teamster, r. 346 Prospect Av.
Buckley Peter, teamster, r. 1305 Castro
Buckley Richard F., salesman Emporium, r.

1509a Sacramento
Buckley Robert, r. 1538 Clay
Buckley Thomas, harness mkr. Corporation

Yard, S. F. F. D.
Buckley Thomas, insp. U. S. Customs, r. 623

Turk
Buckley Thomas J., clerk, r. 1547 Treat Av.
Buckley Thomas R. F., janitor, r. 20 Chapul-

tepec
Buckley Timothy, molder W. T. Garratt &

Co., r. 175 Clara
Buckley Timothy A., steward, r. 660 Howard
Buckley Timothy J., molder U. I. Wks., r. 20

Chapultepec
Buckley Timothy J., teamster W. G. Stafford

& Co.. r. 260 Tehama
Buckley T. Joseph, packer, r. 714 Fell

Buckley Vincent P., physician, 514 Kearny, r.

1546 Taylor
Buckley Walter T., elevator repairer J. Ham-

mond & Co., r. 875 Folsom
Buckley William, r. 3 Freelon
Buckley William, helper S. F. Gas & Elec.

Co., r. 3015 Laguna
Buckley William, hostler T. Labhard, r. Ill

Wildey Av.
Buckley William, lab., r. 620% Natoma
Buckley William, machinist Meese & Gott-

fried Co., r. 134, 29th
Buckley William, machinist U. I. Wks., r. 148

Silver
Buckley William, porter L. Taussig & Co., r.

421 Folsom
Buckley William F., pressman Autographic

Register Co., r. 927 Broadway
Buckley William H., conductor Market St.

Ry., r. 1732 Grove
Buckley William T., r. 4200, 23d
Buckley & Attridge (Jeremiah Buckley and

Arthur Attridge) shoe mfrs., 22, 9th
Buckley & O'Connell (Maurice Buckley and

Michael O'Connell) liquors, 628 Mission
E7" Buckley. See Buchly and Bulkley
Bucklln Frank M., pursur str. Australia, r.

104 Guerrero
Buckman Albert E., pres. S. F. Construction

Co., r. 1820 Market
Buckman Etta, widow, r. 3032a, 16th
Buckman Frank W., foreman S. F. Construc-

tion Co., r. 444 Guerrero
Buckman Jennie, widow, varieties, 2842 How-

ard
Buckman Maud S. Miss, teacher music, r.

3032a, 16th
Buckman Morris, solicitor, r. 1312 Howard
Buckman Philip, tailor, r. 1312 Howard
Buckman R. D., 1st officer str. City of Pe-

king
Buckmaster George C, contractor, r. 120 Clin-

ton Park
Buckmaster John C, r. 120 Clinton Park
Buckminster George B., student, r. 301 Frank-

lin

Buckmlnster George F., salesman, r. 301
Franklin

BUCKNALL GEORGE J.
physician, office 330 Sutter, tel. Grant 130,
hours 2 to 5:30 p. m., r. 1121 Laguna.
hours 8 to 9 a. m. and 7 to 8 p. m., tel.

West 338

Bucknam Robert F., butcher, 3077, 16th, r.

122 Liberty
Buckner Charles, carpenter Stein the Painter,

r. 705 Elizabeth
Buckner Zacharla (Seegelken & Buckner) r.

Santa Rosa, Cal.
Buckow Clara Miss, r. 416% Hermann

CHAS. H.J. TRUMAN SCO.

Funeral Directors and Embalmers
318 Mason street

BCTWCCN OTARRELL A r

GEARY STREETS
TELEPHONE
..MAIN 5213

Buckow Emil F., salesman, r. 847 Haight
Buckshank A., r. 384, 4th
Buckstead Fred., lab., r. 13b Silver
Buckstein Meyer, tailor, 651 Sacramento
Buckster Patrick, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 309 Ten-

nessee
Bucyrus Co. The, Safe Deposit Bldg.
BUCYRUS STEAM SHOVEL AND DREDGE

COMPANY, W. B. Isaacs agent, 2-26 Mnrk-t
Budar R., harness mkr. Kempkey & Gilham,

r. 703 Post
Budd Charles G., policeman, r. 412 Cole
Budd Frank S., salesman, r. 1170 Market
BUDD JAMES H.

attorney Harbor Commissioners, r. Stock-
ton, Cal.

Budd Leander, driver Peoples Mineral Hy-
giene Co., r. 28 Fell

Budde Albert H., salesman Joseph Budde, r.

1423 Hayes
Budde Carl, sugar boiler Western Sugar Ref.,

r. 242 Stockton
Budde Emil F., 2d officer str. Piedmont, r.

Oakland
Budde Eugene F., brass finisher Joseph

Budde, r. 1423 Hayes
Budde G. H., oiler str. Zealandla
Budde Henry F., journalist, r. 67 Albion Av.

BUDDE JOSEPH
manufacturer patent water closets, tanks,
seats and lavatory fittings, metal spin-
ning to order, 507, 5th nr. Bryant, r. 1423
Hayes

Buddenbaum Henry, expressman, r. 42 West
Mission

Buddhist Mission, 807 Polk
Buddington Harry H., mgr. Western Laundry

Machinery Co., r. 37, 2d
Buddres B., r. 35 Madison Av.
Budenz John, hostler J. W. Morshead & Son,

r. 20 Clay
Budge Benjamin, stone cutter Bentley Con-

struction Co., r. 154 Golden Gate Av.
Budgen George, conductor Market St. Ry., r.

785 Texas
Budin John, helper A. Mantke, r. 737 Mission
Budlong Warren S., barber A. M. Lobaugh,

r. 1605 Turk
Buech Joseph, helper Liberty I. Wks., r. 1421

Mission
Buech Joseph Mrs., dressmaking, 1421 Mission
Buechel Antone, r. 3552, 18th
Buechel Catherine B., widow, r. 3552, 18th
Buechel Edward, shoemkr., 505 Castro, r. 1011

Mason
Buechel John, teamster, r. 3552, 18th
Buechel Louis, teamster, r. 651 Minna
Buechner Paul, foreman Enterprise Paper

Box Co., r. Fultvale
Buechtlng Gustav, barber, 1629 Market
Buecker George, liquors, SE. cor Mission and

Main, r. 2838 Folsom
Buege Herman, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 610 Girard
Buehler August, gardener, r. 668 Clementina
Buehler Frank, salesman Hanak & Hargens,

r. 969 Eddy
Buehler Jacob M. Rev., pastor St. Paulus Ger-

man Evangelical Lutheran Church, r. 969

Eddy
Buehn Christian H., r. 148 Flood Av.
Buehn Frank, cooper A. Petzold, r. 148 Flood

Av.
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